FORM C-1 7/91

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

| | FORM HUS | T BE TYPED |
|-----|-------------|------------|
| | FORM MUST | BE SIGNED |
| ALL | BLANKS MUST | BE FILLED |

| 10 | | - by the k.u.u. 1146 | Appspot NE . NE sec 1.6 twp 2S s. Rg | Eas |
|--|---|--|--|---|
| Expected Spud Date10 | .4-91 | | AM SE NE sec 1.6 Twp 2S s. Rg | 2.7W X Wes |
| month | day | year | | |
| | | | 43.80 feet from South / Morth li | ne of Section |
| OPERATOR: License #89.81 | | | 340 feet from East / Week lin | ne of Section |
| Name: .Adeco,Inc | &.Chamber | S | IS SECTION _X REGULAR IRREGULAR? | |
| Address: 310 E. Ash City/State/Zip: Oberli | n Kancac | 67740 | (NOTE: Locate well on the Section Plat on) | Reverse Side |
| Contact Person:Mr | .IINalisas | 0.1.1.4.9 | County: Decatur Lease Name: Chambers. "D"Well #: | |
| Phone: 913-475-34 | rester.Cu | ambers | Lease Name:ChambersD Well #: | "d/. |
| | | / | Field Name: .UNNAME.D | · · · · · · / · · · · · · · · · · |
| CONTRACTOR: License #:5.3 | 202 | / | Is this a Prorated/Spaced Field? yes .X. | no 🦳 |
| Name:Red.Tiger.I |) W.4 | | Target Formation(s):Lansing | |
| | 14-4-4-4-11-GY | .0 | Nearest lease or unit boundary:34.0 | |
| Well Drilled For: | Well Class: | Tumo Faulumina | Ground Surface Elevation:N/A | |
| mott billtog for. | Wett 61255: | Type Equipment: | Water well within one-quarter mile: | . yes no |
| . _▼ Oil Enh Rec | Infield | X. Mud Rotary | Public water supply well within one mile: | · yes .X. no |
| Gas Storage | | Air Rotary | Depth to bottom of fresh water:160 | ············/··· |
| • | . X Wildcat | | Depth to bottom of usable water: 130.0 Surface Pipe by Alternate: 1 | ······ |
| Seismic; # of Holes | | | Surface Pipe by Alternate: 1 .x. | . 2 |
| Other | | | Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set: | .210 |
| If OWNO: old well information | | ••••• | Length of Conductor pipe required:N/A | |
| Operator: | | | Projected Total Depth:3.800 | |
| Well Name: | | | Formation at Total Depth:GraniteWa: / Water Source for Drilling Operations: | sn |
| Comp. Date: | Old Total Der | | , | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | well farm pon | id $\cdot_{\mathbf{X}}$. other |
| Directional, Deviated or Hori | zontal wellbore | 7 Ves 37 no | DWR Permit #: | ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• |
| If yes, true vertical depth:. | ••••• | , oo _X | If yes, proposed zone: | . no / |
| Bottom Hole Location | | | | ••••••• |
| | | AFFIDA | VIT | |
| It is agreed that the following the appropriat 2. A copy of the approve | ng minimum requ e district offi d notice of int | irements will be met: ce prior to spudding ent to drill shall be | of well; | |
| 5. The minimum amount o surface pipe shall be 4. If the well is dry h necessary prior to pl 5. The appropriate distr 6. IF AN ALTERNATE II CO OF SPUD DATE. IN ALL I hereby certify that the sta | f surface pipe set through all ole, an agreeme ugging; ict office will MPLETION, PRODUC CASES, NOTIFY | as specified below someonsolidated material to the specified before to the street of t | shall be set by circulating coment to the top; it is plus a minimum of 20 feet into the underlying tor and the district office on plug length and production casing is completed from RELOW ANY USABLE MATER TO SUPPLE UTT | ng formation; placement is mented in; THIM <u>120</u> DAYS |
| | | | THE THE PARTY WILLIAM PRINTERS | |
| RECEIVED STATE COPPOSITION COMMISSION | Conductor p Minimum sur | 039 - 20, 80 8 | 2 -00-00 | |
| | | • | 3 00 | |
| 0CT 0 8 1991 | (This author | | U-8-92 ling not started within | 10. |
| CONSURVATION BIVISION Wichite Karwas | Spud date: | Age | nt: | 10. |
| 861634186 WWW.12787 | - | REMEMBER | TO: | |
| - File | Drill Pit App | lication (form CDP-1) | with Intent to Drill. | l |
| - F1L | • Completion For | rm ACO-1 within 120 d | avs of spud date: | |
| - F110 - Not | = acreage attril | oution plat according | to field proration orders; | |
| - Subi | NIT plugging re | ort (CP-4) after plu | nours prior to workover or re-entry; | 111 |
| - Obt: | ain written app | roval before disposin | d or injecting ealt water | M |
| mail to: Conservation Division | on, 200 Colorado | Derby Building, 202 | W. First St., Wichita Kanese 67202-1286 | |

IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENTED WELL ON THE PLAT BELOW PLAT OF ACREAGE ATTRIBUTABLE TO A WELL IN A PROPATED OR SPACED FIELD

If the intented well is in a prorated or spaced field, please fully complete this side of the form. If the intented well is in a prorated or spaced field complete the plat below showing that the well will be properly located in relationship to other wells producing from the common source of supply. Please show all the wells within 1 mile of the boundaries of the proposed acreage attribution unit for gas wells and within 1/2 mile of the boundaries of the proposed acreage attribution unit for oil wells.

| API NO. 15 | _ | | |
|--------------------------------------|--|--|--|
| OPERATOR | LOCATION OF WELL: COUNTY | | |
| LEASE | feet from south/north line of section | | |
| WELL NUMBER | feet from east/west line of section SECTION TWP RG | | |
| FIELD | | | |
| NUMBER OF ACRES ATTRIBUTABLE TO WELL | IS SECTION REGULAR OF IRREGULAR IF SECTION IS IRREGULAR. LOCATE WELL FROM NEAREST | | |
| QTR/QTR/QTR OF ACREAGE | CORNER BOUNDARY. | | |
| | Section corner used: NE NW SE SW | | |
| | PLAT | | |
| (Show footage to the neare | st lease or unit boundary line.) EXAMPLE EXAMPLE | | |
| 16 | 4380' 40 ACRES | | |
| | SEWARD CO. | | |
| | | | |

In plotting the proposed location of the well, you must show:

- 1) The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e. 1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding sections, 4 sections, etc.;
- 2) the distance of the proposed drilling location from the section's south/north and east/west lines; and
- 3) the distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line.